MARATONINA DE' NOANTRI

ROMA 20 Luglio 2008
km 5,900

Classifica maschile

Pos. Cognome Nome Tempo
1 |Solito Fabio 0.19.42
2 |Atanasi Gian Pietro 0.19.47
3 Fiorentini Daniele 0.19.58
4 Pollastrini Paolo 0.20.09
5 Bedini Fabio 0.20.14
6 |Diva Sergio 0.20.22
7 |Chiocca Antonio 0.20.33
8 |Spina Stefano 0.20.34
9 |lzzi Agostino 0.21.42
10 |Mangolini Roberto 0.21.58
11 |Olivi Maurizio 0.22.17
12 |Pieroni Renzo 0.22.21
13 [Cantalice Giovanni 0.22.32
14 |Cappelli Andrea 0.22.50
15 |Cinaglia Mario 0.22.50
16 |Sabbatini Fabio 0.22.55
17 |Pieroni Valerio 0.23.10
18 |Paone Gianni 0.23.15
19 |(Contu Giuseppe 0.23.26
20 |Lucci Luca 0.23.39
21 |Lupidi Luigi 0.23.44
22 |Bottegal Attilio 0.23.44
23 |Comina Fabio 0.23.45
24 |Pagano Roberto 0.23.47
25 |De Matteis Walter 0.23.52
26 |Cierva Antonio 0.23.57
27 |Ambrosone Sergio 0.23.59
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Labricciosa
Araco
Conte
Galimberti
lannilli
Alfieri
Crialesi
Stabile
Sabuzi

Cagnazzi Sica

Salci
Montefusco
Leidi
Ceccarelli
Arboletto
Bella
Battisti
Taglia
Prospero
Romei
Robustelli
Bela

Stirpe
Romano
Mazzetta
De Mattia
De Mattia
Maurizio
Longombardi
Colangeli
Mircoli
Piccoli
Colaiacomo

Mario
Domenico
Mario
Fabrizio
Roberto
Alberto
Moreno
Antonio
Francesco
Salvatore
Paolo
Christian
Adriano
Paolo
Alessandro
Stefano
Massimo
Massimo
Umberto
Giuseppe
Alfonso
Angelo
Giovanni
Andrea
Michele
Ludovico
Ludovico
Bellisi
Guglielmo
Giuseppe
Massimo
Fabrizio
Claudio

0.23.59
0.24.15
0.24.16
0.24.19
0.24.36
0.24.39
0.24.41
0.24.43
0.24.50
0.24.53
0.24.56
0.25.02
0.25.07
0.25.17
0.25.18
0.26.04
0.26.08
0.26.17
0.26.19
0.26.24
0.26.24
0.26.25
0.26.29
0.26.30
0.26.32
0.26.32
0.26.40
0.26.45
0.26.50
0.26.56
0.27.08
0.27.19
0.27.29
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Varone
Santoni
Pica
Bersani
De Santis
Ravaioli
Barbaro
Visconti
Benedetti
Menozzi
Lupoli
Gaudiello
Annicchiarico
Giampaoli
Pacioni
Rossellini
Fatello
Spaghetti
Ferrara
Petricca
Verzelli
De Tonno
Arena
Golvelli
Parisi
Romano
Boscherini
Equestre
Formica
Durantini
Savina
D'Amore
Milluzzi

Roberto
Valter
Sebastiano
Paolo
Adriano
Fabio
Francesco
Giuseppe
Andrea
Maurizio
Luigi
Domenico
Ciro
Giuseppe
Pietro
Aldo
Massimiliano
Francesco
Roberto
Simone
Nello
Francesco
Marcello
Giovanni
Paolo
Giovanni
Ennio
Giovanni
Stefano
Roberto
Fabio
Giovanni
Fabio

0.27.31
0.27.39
0.27.40
0.27.49
0.27.50
0.27.51
0.27.53
0.27.57
0.28.02
0.28.08
0.28.09
0.28.10
0.28.12
0.28.15
0.28.18
0.28.24
0.28.26
0.28.28
0.28.30
0.28.40
0.28.44
0.28.49
0.28.49
0.28.51
0.28.55
0.28.58
0.28.59
0.28.59
0.29.02
0.29.06
0.29.19
0.29.24
0.29.30
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103
104
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107
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109
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115
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117
118
119
120
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122
123
124
125
126

Orefice

De Maio
Spinelli
Fazi
Orsingher
Pilozzi
Oggianu
Romiti
Tempesta
Eviani
Quadrani
Persia
Mascherucci
Rossi De Gasparis
Pistagni
Picconi
Morelli
Zipeto
Durante
Cochi
Curina
Magistri
Pantaleone
Vinciarelli
Berardi
Liguoro
Cristina
Maresi
Dusmet
Frustini
Buonocore
Nogarotto
Rispoli

Francesco
Antonio
Sergio
Primo
Enzo
Angelo
Guido
Giampiero
Fausto
Sante
Mauro
Vittorio
Massimo
Gabriele
Fabrizio
Tosello
Franco
Nicola
Mario
Alessandro
Gianni
Massimo
Fabio
Fabrizio
Massimiliano
Michele
Giuseppe
Fabrizio
Carlo
Enzo
Stefano
Armando
Gaetano

0.29.33
0.29.45
0.29.45
0.29.54
0.29.59
0.30.08
0.30.12
0.30.24
0.30.25
0.30.25
0.30.51
0.30.51
0.30.54
0.30.54
0.30.57
0.30.59
0.31.00
0.31.05
0.31.07
0.31.10
0.31.33
0.31.36
0.31.45
0.31.46
0.32.11
0.32.15
0.32.22
0.32.43
0.32.50
0.32.54
0.33.03
0.33.20
0.33.37
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128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Giovannini
Rocca
Danza
Bruschi
Graziano
Di Nunzio
Angiolucci
Ricoltore
Angeli
Rossi De Gasparis
Vantaggio
Dessi
Brudaglio

Attilio
Roberto
Andrea
Filippo
Francesco
Carlo Francesco
Carlo

Luigi
Fabio
Marco
Benito
Romano
Francesco

0.33.38
0.33.42
0.34.41
0.34.41
0.34.42
0.34.43
0.34.44
0.34.45
0.34.46
0.35.21
0.36.34
0.37.34
0.37.50
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Classifica femminile

Pos. Cognome Nome Tempo
1 |Farruggia Joceline 0.22.46
2 Pauselli Simona 0.24.22
3 |Carella Eufemia 0.25.19
4 Luceri Camilla 0.26.28
5 Luttazi Roberta 0.27.14
6 |Pezzino Giuseppina 0.28.58
7 |Sermoneta Alessandra 0.29.52
9 |Pagano Rita 0.30.08
10 |Cenni Paola 0.30.27
11 |Simic Miriana 0.30.41
12 |Da Silva Jaccoud Fabiana 0.32.10
13 |Mellozzi Simona 0.33.14
14 |Innamorati Paola 0.34.42
15 [Cavoli Sandra 0.34.42
16 |[Celetti Alessandra 0.34.43
17 |Pane lvana 0.35.23
18 |[Santasiria Federica 0.35.24
19 |Rossi De Gasparis Lucia 0.39.31
20 |Papaluca Antonia 0.40.53
21 |Turolla Roberta 0.41.34
22 |Talini Anna 0.55.35



http://www.abbyy.com/buy
http://www.abbyy.com/buy

